NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

ISIN: CA67079A1021

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price

33.25 USD

Difference ©  -0.09% (-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA67079A1021
Symbol NVEI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,973 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

33.01 USD (500)
33.48 USD (500)
33.30 USD
33.34 USD
33.24 USD
33.28 USD
33.275987 USD
529,920
17,634,702.63
3,593

WKN: 67079A102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67079A1021&ID_NOTATION=311330701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f845c66be5998359f8ba06af199dec20addcaa4aa03d77269ca2193ca4c425ab&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c266ee82e712e85b0&time=1726526713&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=271d949c43f5dd224525c0d7f1d68a7daa3df15614b014c475564d0830cff5ef&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b17a705f387857654&time=1726526713&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dea45febf92eb8d791a1d18176d8b8f8a27ae62d9c15b1f6973f0370935ea51b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3adafed60fa311de&time=1726526713&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08afabd4864c4a876a31dcad0146b3eb454eaa7660b7831be8574f87ac200608&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1149da741c0cbe8fa&time=1726526713&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c0ced287d15929756ce23bb03f174637233be02fe02f05d1f2f58ed225f6ee&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5a9e693086be6461&time=1726526713&tool=RSC

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
33.25 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.09% (-0.03)

CAB67079A1021
NVEI

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

1,973 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 1

00 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

33.24 USD (499,062
33.18 USD (594,687
32.61 USD (851,795
26.73 USD (839,705

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.01 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 33.48 USD (500)
Open 33.30 USD
High 33.34 USD
Low 33.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.28 USD
VWAP 33.275987 USD
Volume (pcs) 529,920
Trading volume 17,634,702.63
Number of trades 3,593
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +44.57% +94.33% -72.58%
Perf (abs.) +10.25 +16.14 -88.01
Beta - - -
Volatility  41.15 48.25 75.51

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

33.78 USD (2024/04/01
21.70 USD (2024/01/17
33.78 USD (2024/04/01
13.32 USD (2023/10/27

—_ — — — = T — —

All listings for NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 30.00 EUR 0.03 3
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 45.24 CAD 3.44 561
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 29.80 EUR 0.00 4
13
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 33.25USD 17.63 3,593
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 30.20 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311330701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440199208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718582

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 14:43 29.80 EUR 0.03
13
2024/09/ 19:32 29.80 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 20:22 30.00 EUR 0.00
13

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327212783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455405805

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

nuvei

Contact Details
NUVEI

Rene-Levesque W. Blvd., Suite 900 1100
H3B 4N4 Montreal

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: ir@nuvei.com

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:ir@nuvei.com
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